Mr SPRIGGINS

- COFFEE & EATERY =—




Mr SPRIGGINS

— COFFEE & EATERY =——

MEGA PIZZA BOARD

50cm x 40cm of homemade pizza.
Your choice of margherita, vegetarian,

BBQ chicken or meat lovers.

PARTY CLASSICS

Party pies & sausage rolls served

with crispy wedges, sweet chilli
& sour cream.

SPUD-TACULAR

Fresh hot chips & thick cut
wedges.

OH MY VEG!

Veggie spring rolls, samosas &
wedges. Served with sweet
chilli sauce & sour cream.

NUG IT UP

Chicken nuggets & hot chips
served with tomato sauce

ICE CREAM CAKE

Neapolitan flavoured ice cream cake.

35.0

50.0

40.0

50.0

50.0

25.0

DIP, DIP, HOORAY!

Mix of Mr. Spriggins homemade
dips & fresh breads.

THE SLIDER SQUAD
MAXIMUM ORDER OF 3 PER EVENT
15 assorted sliders:
Cheeseburger, chicken
schnitzel & halloumi.

FRUITOPIA

Fresh assortment of seasonal fruits.

SANGA PLATTER
Sandwiches of 3 kinds:

e Ham, cheese, tomato & relish

sandwiches.

¢ Chicken, bacon, lettuce, onion &

chipotle mayo sandwiches.

45.0

70.0

55.0

55.0

e Salad lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot,

feta, & cucumber sandwiches.

LOLLY BAGS
Mixed lollies.

4.0 PP

GLUTEN FREE (GFO) VEGAN / VEGETARIAN (VO) & (H) HALAL OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Please inform our staff if you or your guests are allergic to any ingredients.

We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in our dishes.



