

Funtopia Cranbourne

PARTY PLATTERS

CLASSIC & GOURMET PLATTERS FOR ADULTS & KIDS



— CLASSICS			
MEGA PIZZA BOARD 50cm x 40cm of homemade pizza. Your choice of margherita, vegetarian, BBQ chicken or meat lovers.	35.0	DIP, DIP, HOORAY! Mix of Mr. Spriggins homemade dips & fresh breads.	45.0
PARTY CLASSICS Party pies & sausage rolls served with crispy wedges, sweet chilli & sour cream.	50.0	THE SLIDER SQUAD MAXIMUM ORDER OF 3 PER EVENT 15 assorted sliders: Cheeseburger, chicken schnitzel & halloumi.	70.0
SPUD-TACULAR Fresh hot chips & thick cut	40.0	FRUITOPIA Fresh assortment of seasonal fruits.	55.0
wedges. OH MY VEG! Veggie spring rolls, samosas & wedges. Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream. NUG IT UP	50.0 50.0	 SANGA PLATTER Sandwiches of 3 kinds: Ham, cheese, tomato & relish sandwiches. Chicken, bacon, lettuce, onion & chipotle mayo sandwiches. Salad lettuce, tomato, onion, carro 	55.0 Dt,
Chicken nuggets & hot chips served with tomato sauce		feta, & cucumber sandwiches.	
SWEETS -			
ICE CREAM CAKE Neapolitan flavoured ice cream cake.	25.0	LOLLY BAGS Mixed lollies.	4.0 PP

GLUTEN FREE (GFO) VEGAN / VEGETARIAN (VO) & (H) HALAL OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Please inform our staff if you or your guests are allergic to any ingredients. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in our dishes.